
 



Fr. John Warburton, O.S.J.  
Pastor    

fjohn@osjoseph.org 
(559) 673-3290 Ext. 203 

Fr. Carlos Esquivel, O.S.J.  
frcarlososj@gmail.com 

(559) 673-3290 Ext. 204 

Fr. John Shearer, O.S.J.  
jshearer@osjusa.org 

(559) 395-1475 
Fr. James Catalano, O.S.J.  

jcatalanoosj@gmail.com 
(559) 673-3290 Ext. 241 

 

Oblates of St. Joseph 
 osjusa.org 

 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 

Deacon Alan Shearer 
dcnalan.rcia@sjoachim.org 
Deacon Enrique Medina 

Dcnenrique.rcia@sjoachim.org  
*Deacon Gabriel Gil  

dcngabrielgil@sjoachim.org  
Deacon Steve Taylor 

 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 

Rectory  
(559) 673-3290,  

FAX: (559) 673-6471 
Hours   

Monday thru Friday: 
9:00 am to 5:00 pm  

Closed Saturday and Sunday 
Maria M. Vasquez  

Business Administrator 
Admin.mgr@sjoachim.org 
(559) 673-3290 Ext. 206 

Flora Leyva/Office Supervisor 
fleyva@sjoachim.org 

(559) 673-3290 Ext. 236 

Rubi Hernandez  
Bookkeeper, Hall Rentals & 

Funeral Scheduler  
rubi@sjoachim.org 

(559) 673-3290 Ext. 201 

Ana Cruz/Secretary 
rectory @sjoachim.org 

(559) 673-3290 Ext. 200 
Pepe Sanchez /Lead Custodian  

pepe@sjoachim.org  
(559) 673-3290  Ext. 250 

 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
Holy Family Table  

Samuel Gonzalez /Coordinator  
559-536-8306 

HFTCoordinator @sjoachim.org 
201 North C Street 
Madera, CA, 93637 

8:30am - 9:30am  
(meals served every morning 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
St. Marello Bookstore  

(559) 662-0682 
www.marellobookstore.org 

Tuesday, Wednesday,  
Thursday, Friday  
12:00pm – 6:00pm 

Saturday 
10:00am - 6:00pm 

 

St. Joachim Preschool  
559 - 662 - 0372 

Convent 
559 -  674 - 4085 

 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
CCD Office  

(559) 674-5871 
Hours  

Monday - Friday: 
 9:00 am — 5pm  

Closed Saturday & Sunday 

Diana Saenz  / CCD Director 
ccd@sjoachim.org 

(559) 673-3290 Ext. 220 
Marybel E. Maravilla  /  

Secretary 
Marybel@sjoachim.org 
(559) 673-3290 Ext. 221 

 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
Youth Ministry  
 (559) 674-9069  

Hours 
Monday thru Friday: 
9:00 am to 5:00 pm  

Closed Saturday and Sunday 

Kayla Rivera/ Secretary  
kmhernandez@sjoachim.org 

 
 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
Wedding & Bereavement   

Coordinator  
Paola Becerra  

(arrangements for weddings six 
months in advance) 
(559) 674-9069 / 

paolab@sjoachim.org 
 
 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
Parish Ministries Coordinator  

Lucy Gomez  
(559) 479-8231 

youth@sjoachim.org 
Monday thru Friday: 9:00 am 

to 5:00 pm  
 

*-*- *—————–———*-*-* 
Adult Sacrament Ministry  

J   
Ministerio Sacramental para 

Adultos  
R   J   

 
 

VISIT OUR 
 WEBSITE  

 
 
 
 
 

 

VISITE 
NUESTRO 

SITIO WEB 

EMERGENCY PHONE  
 

N  C  F      
 10:00  - 5:00   

 
      

       
10:00  - 5:00  

 

(559) 507-0893 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

M , J  12, 2023 
7:00am  

 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



Come in We are Open Today-Sunday 6/11 

Ideas for Dad, Grandpa, your  
 

TUESDAY — FRIDAY: 12:00pm - 6:00pm 
SATURDAY: 10:00am - 6:00pm   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



 
 
 
 
 
 

J  
Mes del Sagrado Corazón 
Jesus manso y humilde de 

corazón haz mi corazón co-
mo el tuyo”  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



 

  
 
 



 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 

For ad info. call 1-800-950-9952 • www.4lpi.com              St. Joachim Church, Madera, CA              B 4C 05-4143



For ad info. call 1-800-950-9952 • www.4lpi.com              St. Joachim Church, Madera, CA              A 4C 05-4143

LET’S GROW YOUR BUSINESS 
Place Your Ad Here and Support Our Parish!

 
CONTACT ME Dione Gilmore

 
Dgilmore@4LPi.com • (800) 950-9952 x2108


